10/14/2022	17:09 🖌 30522	31440	LAZARUS CORP	ORATE		PAGE	01/02
	tionet elease primi be	Division	partment of S of Corporations Biling Cover Shee s accover sheet. Typ ttom of all pages of t	the father			
		(((H220	000352338 3)))				
	<b>                                  </b>	## 11#16###############################	00352 <b>338</b> 3ABC		(           <b>                      </b>		
N	<b>lote:</b> DO NOT hit t	he REFRESH/RELOA will generate	D button on your br another cover sheet		this page. Doi	ng so	
	To: Division Fax Numb	of Corporations er : (850)617-63	83	• • <u>•</u>		<del></del>	
	From: Account Account Phone	Name : LAZARUS COR Number : 12000000001 : (305)552-59		ICE, INC.			
	Fax Numb	er : (305)675-59				•••	2022 OCT
		email address for thi report mailings. Ent					)CT 13
	Email A	ddress:				707 57 52	an d;
	LLC A	MND/RESTATE/( ABREU'S	CORRECT OR N JEWELRY LLC		SIGN	······	7 7
		tificate of Status		0			
		tified Copy ge Count		0			
		imated Charge		\$25.00			
in							
<del>مر</del> ک	**************************************		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Ŀ.	Electronic Filin	g Menu Comor	ate Filing Menu		Help		
jÚ (1930		g menu corpor					
-					<i>(</i>		
					0CT 14	2022	

Ar A	ticles of Amendment to LLC Articles of Organization of	
	The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on	
	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
AL	D LUIS ABREUS	
	AMBR	_
34	OO SW LOYTH CT	_
$\mathcal{M}$	00 SW 104Th CT ANI, FL 33165	
1		
<u> </u>		נית ל
		<u>-</u> ;- ;- ;- ;- ;- ;- ;- ;- ;- ;- ;- ;- ;-
These	articles of amendment were adopted on $10 - 13 - 22$ .	
Dated	10-13-22	
20100	sala	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	LUIS ABREUS Typed or printed name of signee	
New F I hereb positio	egistered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: y accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the h.	

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing